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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY 3 CZWARTEK - Gr. D4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 620 MASZCZAKSS. - . I:E?f;zg 1 2:11.342 15:06:43.572 2 2:18.507 15:10:03.157
1 oo SRR 2 2:19.811 15:09:03.383 3 2:18.821 15:12:21.978
9 1:59.545 15:08:19.027 3 2:18.420 15:11:21.803 4 2:25.633 15:14:47.611
5 2:00.402 15:10:19.429 4 2:12.586 15:13:34.389 5 2:15.621 15:17:03.232
4 1:56.638 15:12:16.067 5 2:09.276 15:15:43.665
5 1:58.021 15:14:14.088 Po. 12 - # 626 SIERADZAN P. - . + %f{_'é?
6 1:55.749 15:16:00.837  Po-7 - # 612 CZERWINSKI M. - + igstzltrs; ! 2:20.535 15:08:04.860
1 2:17.108 15:06:51.062 2 2:17.187 15:10:22.047
Po. 2 - # 602 TYLENDA M. - . . 'igf;;;t 2 2:16.915 15:09:07.977 3 2:16.280 15:12:38.327
1 2:15.289 15:07:08.199 3 2:17.074 15:11:25.051 4 2:18.784 15:14:57.111
5 2:07.978 15:09:16.177 4 2:13.131 15:13:38.182 5 2:16.002 15:17:13.113
3 2:09.911 15:11:26.088 5 2:09.596 15:15:47.778
4 2:09.084 15:13:35.172 Po. 13 - # 628 KARLIKP. - . + 3'3531
5 2:06.022 15:15:41.194  Po. 8- #613 LOPATKAJ. -. + [1)Ief;f7ﬁ7rszt 1 2 15:06:56.175
1 2:19.894 15:08:18.878 2 2:19.712 15:09:15.887
Po. 3 - # 616 LIPIECKI M. - . . fi';f;';;t 2 2:14.124 15:10:33.002 3 2:23.780 15:11:39.667
1 2:15.980 15:07:05.419 3 2:14.351 15:12:47.353 4 2:16.353 15:13:56.020
2 2:11.439 15:09:16 858 4 2:16.858 15:15:04.211 5 2:28.867 15:16:24.887
3 2:16.168 15:11:33.026 5 2:12.521 15:17:16.732
a 2:08.526 15:13:41.552 Po. 14 - # 624 WIECLAWSKI . - . + glcf)f;srslt
5 4:19.900 15:18:01.452  PO-9 - # 600 LEWCZUKK. -. + Iigszg;t ! 2:20.764 15:06:50.471
1 2:23.334 15:06:39.647 2 2:23.278 15:09:13.749
Po. 4 - # 603 BURLINSKI P. - . . f;';f;;;t 2 2:17.879 15:08:57.526 3 2:28.116 15:11:41.865
7 223228 1506551047 3 2:19.117 15:11:16.643 4 2:16.580 15:13:58.445
2 2:15.906 15:09:10.953 4 2:21.231 15:13:37.874 5 2:21.188 15:16:19.633
3 230,605 IEEAISIEL (B 5 2:13.036 15:15:50.910
4 2:11.034 15:13:52.682 Po. 15 - # 608 DERKSEN C. - . + glf;ggt
5 2:09.077 15:16:01.759  Po. 10 - # 601 BAZYLEWICZJ. - + [i;fglsrs; 1 2:24.878 15:06:41.220
1 2:23.386 15:07:16.135 2 2:23.660 15:09:04.880
Po. 5 - # 618 KUBIAKS. - . . E{gf;g;t 2 2:26.389 15:09:42.524 3 2:19.595 15:11:24.475
1 4:30.663 15:09:05.403 3 2:19.114 15:12:01.638 4 2:17.504 15:13:41.979
5 ARG 15:11:17.561 4 2:14.685 15:14:16.323 5 2:18.428 15:16:00.407
3 2:09.136 15:13:26.697 5 2:13.406 15:16:29.729
4 4:17.662 15:17:44.359
Po. 11 - # 615 ANDRYSZCZYK A. - . 08y
Po. 6 - # 625 ZART M. - . N [1)?;';; 1 2:21.022 15:07:44.650
Fastest lap: 1:55.749
ZRIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 3 CZWARTEK - Gr. D4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First o .07
Po. 16 - # 607 MILER K. - . 423,060 1 ABIHE Lo TR E02
1 2:23.541 15:06:36.871 2 2:27.741 15:10:26.543
2 2:18.818 15:08:55.689 3 2:25.549 15:12:52.092
3 2:21.336 15:11:17.025 4 2:27.255 15:15:19.347
4 2:24.093 15:13:41.118 5 2:28.830 15:17:48.177
5 2:19.025 15:16:00.143
Diff. First
Po. 22 - # 606 ZAGALA-SZYMKIEWICZA.-. | 30001
Diff. First . 06"
Po. 17 - # 622 FORNALCZYK K. - . 423,907 ! 2:25.833 15:06:41.104
1 2:23.998 15:07:14.926 2 2:30.298 15:09:11.402
2 2:26.513 15:09:41.439 3 2:40.380 15:11:51.782
3 2:24.912 15:12:06.351 4 2:35.065 15:14:26.847
4 2:19.691 15:14:26.042 5 2:39.686 15:17:06.533
5 2:20.727 15:16:46.769
Diff. First
Po. 23 - # 610 CIELOCHR. - . +42.507
. Diff. First o .07-
Po. 18 - # 605 JAKLINSKI M. - . 495 706 a 238208 L ULLon20
1 2:29.333 15:07:34.858 2 2:42.082 15:09:51.802
2 2:28.223 15:10:03.081 3 2:41.897 15:12:33.699
3 2:30.446 15:12:33.527 4 2:41.614 15:15:15.313
4 2:29.938 15:15:03.465 5 2:41.625 15:17:56.938
5 2:21.455 15:17:24.920
. Diff. First
Po. 24 - # 609 BUDZYNSKI A. - . +1:06.907
Diff. Fi o .0K-
Po. 19 - # 627 LASKOWSKI T. - . 496,901 1 3:02.656 15:08:54.754
1 2:27.064 15:07:17.162 2 3:06.192 15:12:00.946
2 2:27.930 15:09:45.092 3 3:04.207 15:15:05.153
3 2:24.892 15:12:09.984 4 3:08.571 15:18:13.724
4 2:25.810 15:14:35.794
. Diff. First
5 2:22.650 15:16:58.444  PO-25-# 614 FABIANSKIP. -. +1:16.500
1 3:12.432 15:08:57.309
Diff. First . 19+
Po. 20 - # 621 DAROSZEWSKI B. - . 428,696 2 3:12.249 15:12:09.558
1 2:24.445 15:07:14.288 3 3:15.590 15:15:25.148
2 2:26.740 15:09:41.028 4 3:16.893 15:18:42.041
3 2:26.985 15:12:08.013
Diff. First
4 2:26.581 15:14:34.594  P0.26-#611 NIEMYTP. -. +3:37.822
s 227807 15:17:02.401 1 5:33.571 15:14:10.554
Diff. First
Po. 21 - # 617 RATAJCZAK P. - . +29.800

Fastest lap: 1:55.749

RIDGESTONE
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